Andy De Emmony

Director
TELEVISION
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS
2026 FAMILY SECRETS Channel 5/ Lonesome Pine Starring Eleanor Tomlinson and Matthew Lewis
2024 THE FEUD Channel 5/ Lonesome Pine 6 x 60'
2023 VIGIL (Series I) World Productions/ BBC Episodes 1,2,4&5
2022 THE LARKINS (Series II) ITV / Objective Fiction / Genial Sole Director
Productions
2021 THE LARKINS (Series ) ITV / Objective Fiction / Genial Sole Director
Productions

2020 SPITTING IMAGE (Series ) Avalon/ Britbox Sole Director
2019 THE NEST Studio Lambert/BBC Episodes 1,2 &3

Written by Nicole Taylor

Starring Sophie Rundle and Martin Compston
2017 THE LAST KINGDOM (Series IIl) Carnival/Netflix Episodes 3 & 4

Written by Stephen Butchard

Starring Alexander Dreymon
2017 DAVE ALLEN AT PEACE DSP/BBC2 Single Film

Written by Stephen Russell

Starring Aidan Gillen
2016 QUACKS NBCU/BBC2 Sole Director

Written by James Wood

Starring Andrew Scott, Rupert Everett and Rory Kinnear
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2015

2015

2014

2013

2013

2012

2012

2010

2009

HIM

STAN LEE'S LUCKY MAN (Series I)

OUR Z0O

MOONFLEET

WIPERS TIMES

LOVE MATTERS: KITTEN CHIC

THE BLETCHLEY CIRCLE

WHISTLE AND I'LL COME TO YOU

FRAMED

Mainstreet / ITV

Carnival / Sky

Big Talk / BBC One

Sky

Trademark Films / BBC 2

Lovely Day Productions / Sky

ITV / World Productions

BBC 2

BBC

Sole Director
Written by Paula Milne

Starring Simona Brown, James Murray and Fionn Whitehead

Episodes 1 & 2
Written by Neil Biswas

Starring James Nesbitt

Episodes 1,2 &3
Written by Matt Charman

Starring Lee Ingleby

Episode 1

Written by Ashley Pharoah based on the books by J. Mead
Faulkner

Starring Ray Winstone

Single Drama

Written by lan Hislop and Nick Newman

Starring Ben Chaplin and Julian Rhind Tutt

Nominated BAFTA Television Awards Best Single Film 2014

Nominated Broadcasting Press Guild Awards 2014

Episode 6
Written by Daran Little

Starring Poppy Rush

Sole Director
Written by Guy Burt

Starring Anna Maxwell-Martin

Single Film.
Written by Neil Cross from MR James

Starring John Hurt

Single Film
Written by Frank Cottrell Boyce

Starring Trevor Eve



2007

2007

2006

2005

2005

2004

2003

2003

2002

2001

GOD ON TRIAL

FILTH!

RECOVERY

FANTABULOSA!

LIFE ISN'T ALL HA HA HEE HEE

A THING CALLED LOVE

55° NORTH

THE PARDONER’S TALE & THE WIFE
OF BATH

CUTTING IT (Series II)

CUTTING IT (Series I)

Hattrick / BBC

BBC / Wall to Wall

Tiger Aspect / BBC

BBC

Hattrick / BBC

BBC

BBC Scotland / Zenith

BBC

BBC

BBC 1

Single Film
Written by Frank Cottrell Boyce

Starring Sir Antony Sher, Rupert Graves, Jack Shepherd,
Eddie Marsan, Stephen Dillane and Dominic Cooper

Single Film
Written by Amanda Coe

Starring Julie Walters

Single Film
Written by Tony Marchant

Starring David Tenant and Sarah Parrish

Single comedy-drama based on the diaries of Kenneth
Williams

Starring Michael Sheen
Nominated for Best Single Drama at Broadcast Awards 2007

Nominated for Best Single Drama and Best Actor at BAFTAs
2007

Winner of Best Actor at RTS awards 2007

Sole Director

Written by Abi Morgan from Meera Syal novel

Lead Director 6 part series
Written by Billy Ivory

Starring Paul Nicholls

Lead Director, 6 part series

Written by Tim Prager

2 Single Films.
Starring Julie Walters and Johnny Lee Miller
Nominated for BAFTA 2004 for Best Single Drama

Nominated for an International Emmy Award for Best
Drama/Miniseries

Episode 1

Episodes 2 & 3
Nominated for RTS Award 2003 for Best Drama Series

Nominated for BAFTA 2003 for Best Drama Series



2001

2000

2000

1999

1999

1998

1998

1998

1997-98

1997

1996

1995

1995

1994

1994

RABBIT IN A HOLE

SCORE

PAY AND DISPLAY

AT HOME WITH THE BRAITHWAITES

SMALL POTATOES

TOO MUCH SUN

THE CREATIVES

BABES IN THE WOOD

FATHER TED

SUNNYSIDE FARM

THE MARK THOMAS COMEDY
PRODUCT

IN SEARCH OF JAMES BOND WITH
JONATHON ROSS

SATURDAY NIGHT ARMISTICE

RED DWARF

SPITTING IMAGE

FEATURE FILM

DATE

2018

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

FOUR KIDS AND IT

Granada Childrens

BBC Wales

Lawless / ITV

YTV

Hattrick / Channel 4

Talkback / BBC

Absolutely / BBC

Carlton Television

Hatrick Productions

Granada

Channel 4 / Lawless Films

ITV

BBC

BBC 2 (Series 6)

Central Television

COMPANY

Dan Films

Animated series

2 x 90" comedy drama
Starring Alun Armstrong and Sue Johnston

Nominated for Best Single Drama Welsh BAFTA in 2002

6 x 30’ sit com

Starring James Bolam

3 x 1 hours, Series |

Pilot

Starring Mark Addy

6 x 30’ sit com

7 x 30’ sit com

Series Il

6 x 30'

Starring Phil Daniels

Comedy Award Nomination

Comedy Award - Best Sitcom 1995

Emmy (International) - Series 6

Series 10-17

Nominated BAFTA Award for Best Light Entertainment 1992

PROJECT DETAILS

Written by Simon Lewis from Jacqueline Wilson

Starring Michael Caine, Matthew Goode, Paula Patton, Russell
Brand



2011 LOVEBITE Ecosse Films / Entertainment Writer Cris Cole

2009/10 WEST IS WEST BBC Films / Icon Writer Ayub Khan Din
Producer Leslee Udwin
Premiered at Toronto International Film Festival 2010

London Film Festival 2010

COMMERCIAL

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) PROJECT DETAILS

1997 PARTY POLITICAL BROADCAST For the Labour Party



