

Andy De Emmony

Director

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2026	FAMILY SECRETS	Channel 5/ Lonesome Pine	Starring Eleanor Tomlinson and Matthew Lewis
2024	THE FEUD	Channel 5/ Lonesome Pine	6 x 60'
2023	VIGIL (Series II)	World Productions/ BBC	Episodes 1, 2, 4 & 5
2022	THE LARKINS (Series II)	ITV / Objective Fiction / Genial Productions	Sole Director
2021	THE LARKINS (Series I)	ITV / Objective Fiction / Genial Productions	Sole Director
2020	SPITTING IMAGE (Series I)	Avalon/ Britbox	Sole Director
2019	THE NEST	Studio Lambert/BBC	Episodes 1, 2 & 3 Written by Nicole Taylor Starring Sophie Rundle and Martin Compston
2017	THE LAST KINGDOM (Series III)	Carnival/Netflix	Episodes 3 & 4 Written by Stephen Butchard Starring Alexander Dreymon
2017	DAVE ALLEN AT PEACE	DSP/BBC2	Single Film Written by Stephen Russell Starring Aidan Gillen
2016	QUACKS	NBCU/BBC2	Sole Director Written by James Wood Starring Andrew Scott, Rupert Everett and Rory Kinnear

2015	HIM	Mainstreet / ITV	Sole Director Written by Paula Milne Starring Simona Brown, James Murray and Fionn Whitehead
2015	STAN LEE'S LUCKY MAN (Series I)	Carnival / Sky	Episodes 1 & 2 Written by Neil Biswas Starring James Nesbitt
2014	OUR ZOO	Big Talk / BBC One	Episodes 1, 2 & 3 Written by Matt Charman Starring Lee Ingleby
2013	MOONFLEET	Sky	Episode 1 Written by Ashley Pharaoh based on the books by J. Mead Faulkner Starring Ray Winstone
2013	WIPERS TIMES	Trademark Films / BBC 2	Single Drama Written by Ian Hislop and Nick Newman Starring Ben Chaplin and Julian Rhind Tutt Nominated BAFTA Television Awards Best Single Film 2014 Nominated Broadcasting Press Guild Awards 2014
2012	LOVE MATTERS: KITTEN CHIC	Lovely Day Productions / Sky	Episode 6 Written by Daran Little Starring Poppy Rush
2012	THE BLETCHLEY CIRCLE	ITV / World Productions	Sole Director Written by Guy Burt Starring Anna Maxwell-Martin
2010	WHISTLE AND I'LL COME TO YOU	BBC 2	Single Film. Written by Neil Cross from MR James Starring John Hurt
2009	FRAMED	BBC	Single Film Written by Frank Cottrell Boyce Starring Trevor Eve

2007	GOD ON TRIAL	Hattrick / BBC	Single Film Written by Frank Cottrell Boyce Starring Sir Antony Sher, Rupert Graves, Jack Shepherd, Eddie Marsan, Stephen Dillane and Dominic Cooper
2007	FILTH!	BBC / Wall to Wall	Single Film Written by Amanda Coe Starring Julie Walters
2006	RECOVERY	Tiger Aspect / BBC	Single Film Written by Tony Marchant Starring David Tenant and Sarah Parish
2005	FANTABULOSA!	BBC	Single comedy-drama based on the diaries of Kenneth Williams Starring Michael Sheen Nominated for Best Single Drama at Broadcast Awards 2007 Nominated for Best Single Drama and Best Actor at BAFTAs 2007 Winner of Best Actor at RTS awards 2007
2005	LIFE ISN'T ALL HA HA HEE HEE	Hattrick / BBC	Sole Director Written by Abi Morgan from Meera Syal novel
2004	A THING CALLED LOVE	BBC	Lead Director 6 part series Written by Billy Ivory Starring Paul Nicholls
2003	55° NORTH	BBC Scotland / Zenith	Lead Director, 6 part series Written by Tim Prager
2003	THE PARDONER'S TALE & THE WIFE OF BATH	BBC	2 Single Films. Starring Julie Walters and Johnny Lee Miller Nominated for BAFTA 2004 for Best Single Drama Nominated for an International Emmy Award for Best Drama/Miniseries
2002	CUTTING IT (Series II)	BBC	Episode 1
2001	CUTTING IT (Series I)	BBC 1	Episodes 2 & 3 Nominated for RTS Award 2003 for Best Drama Series Nominated for BAFTA 2003 for Best Drama Series

2001	RABBIT IN A HOLE	Granada Childrens	Animated series
2000	SCORE	BBC Wales	2 x 90' comedy drama Starring Alun Armstrong and Sue Johnston Nominated for Best Single Drama Welsh BAFTA in 2002
2000	PAY AND DISPLAY	Lawless / ITV	6 x 30' sit com Starring James Bolam
1999	AT HOME WITH THE BRAITHWAITES	YTV	3 x 1 hours, Series I
1999	SMALL POTATOES	Hattrick / Channel 4	
1998	TOO MUCH SUN	Talkback / BBC	Pilot Starring Mark Addy
1998	THE CREATIVES	Absolutely / BBC	6 x 30' sit com
1998	BABES IN THE WOOD	Carlton Television	7 x 30' sit com
1997-98	FATHER TED	Hattrick Productions	Series III
1997	SUNNYSIDE FARM	Granada	6 x 30' Starring Phil Daniels
1996	THE MARK THOMAS COMEDY PRODUCT	Channel 4 / Lawless Films	Comedy Award Nomination
1995	IN SEARCH OF JAMES BOND WITH JONATHON ROSS	ITV	
1995	SATURDAY NIGHT ARMISTICE	BBC	
1994	RED DWARF	BBC 2 (Series 6)	Comedy Award - Best Sitcom 1995 Emmy (International) - Series 6
1994	SPITTING IMAGE	Central Television	Series 10-17 Nominated BAFTA Award for Best Light Entertainment 1992

FEATURE FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2018	FOUR KIDS AND IT	Dan Films	Written by Simon Lewis from Jacqueline Wilson Starring Michael Caine, Matthew Goode, Paula Patton, Russell Brand

2011	LOVEBITE	Ecosse Films / Entertainment	Writer Cris Cole
2009/10	WEST IS WEST	BBC Films / Icon	Writer Ayub Khan Din
			Producer Leslee Udwin
			Premiered at Toronto International Film Festival 2010
			London Film Festival 2010

COMMERCIAL

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	PROJECT DETAILS
1997	PARTY POLITICAL BROADCAST	For the Labour Party